SEEDLING CHALLENGE ENTRY FORM

Seedling Challenge

Seedling Giveaway

Seed Exchange

Judged by Professional
Aborists & Foresters

Trees ¢ Vegetables * Ornamental
(Seedling donations welcome)

Enter seedlings for judging: bring seedlings to Firescaping

Demo Garden between 10am and 11am on May 8th, 2010.
Name:

Mailing Address:

City:

Phone:

Zip:

cets

Ribbons will be awarded for best in each category based
on size, shape, color, health and overall appearance.

Seedling Pavillion Located inside Firescaping Demo Garden (Next to Post Office)
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Emergency Radio 1610 AM

Wrightwood Emergency Radio 24/7 with public service and
emergency messages as incidents develop. Tune 1610 AM

Emergency .................... 911

CHP Antelope Valley (LACty)....... (323)
CHP Victorville (High Desert) . .. .. .. (760)
LA Cty Sheriffe Palmdale . . ........ (661)
SB Cty Sheriff « Wrightwood . . . . . ... (760)
LA Cty Fire * Antelope Valley . ...... (661)

SB Comm Center * when 911 down . . (909)

Wrightwood Fire Station 101........ (760)
Edison  power outage-down lines . . . (800)
Gas Company * emegency. ........ (800)
Golden State Water .............. (760)
SB Cty County Roads. . ........... (909)
LACtyRoads ................... (800)
Angeles National Forest........... (661)
Big Pines Visitor Center .. ......... (760)
San Bernardino National Forest . . . .. (909)
LA Cty Animal Control. . ........... (661)
SB Cty Animal Control ............ (800)
WeTp.......ooo i (800)

982-4900
255-8750
272-2400
249-3212
947-2111

822-8071
249-3206
611-1911

427-2200
249-3824
387-8063
675-4357
723-3620
249-3504
383-5651
940-4191
472-5609
782-7463

Tri-Community Emergency Information

Bring One * Take One
Bring your extra seed
packages and exchange
them for different seeds

(All seed packages must be labeled)

» Use separate entry form for each seedling

* All entries must be hand planted

* Natural or volunteer seedlings NOT allowed

 Judges will categorize seedlings as deemed
appropriate by the number of entries

* Decision of Judges will be final

Categories Judges will consider:
Native ¢ Fire Resistant « Vegetable

Drought Resistant « Tree * Shrub

Ornamental * Fruit « Most Unique « Other
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Evacuation Checklist

Personal . Pets |

[ ] Address/Phone book w/#'s
Family « Friends  Doctors ¢
Insurance * Mortgage Lender

[] Cash

[_] Changes of Clothing (a few)

[ ] Communication Equipmente
Ham+FRS « Cell Phone « Pager

[ Computer and Data

[ ] Drivers License*Photo ID

[ Evacuation & Area Maps

[] Flashlight Batteries

[ ] Glasses  Contacts *Hearing Aids

[ ] Keys: Vehicles s House e Storage »
Safety Deposit Boxe Gates

[] Medications » Medical Devices
Prescriptions

[ ] Photos *Videos * Sentimental

[] Proof of Residency For Re-entry

[] Radio AM/FM + Batteries

(] Stuffed Animals for Kids

[] Toiletries « Toilet Paper » Feminine

[ ] Water/Food (Special Diets)

[]

[ Know Exactly Where They Are
[ ] Leash

[ ] Pet ID NumberseLicense #'s

[ ] Pet Medication & Special Foods
[ ] Stage Pet Carrier by Door

[] Bank Account Numbers

[ ] BirtheMarriage Certificates

[_] Diplomas e Licenses » Credentials

[ ] Financial Papers ¢ Investments ¢
Savings Bonds ¢ Certificates

[ ] Insurance Documentation

[ ] Medical Records

[ ] Mortgage Papers » Deeds

[ ] Passports

[ ] Receipts for Valuables:
Appliances *Electronics
Furniture « Trailers « Vehicles

[ Tax Returns (recent)

L] Vehicle Titles

[ ] WillseLegal




